KIN CLUB OF RUSSELL

effective August, 2019

First Family Email Phone Cell phone Address

Cindy Anthony cindy.anthony@rogers.com 613-445-6483 [613-240-5903 |1 Birch Court, Russell, ON, K4R 1B8
Doug Anthony kindoug27 @gmail.com 613-445-6483 |613-799-3351 |1 Birch Court, Russell, ON, K4R 1B8
Ash Babber ash.babber@jdia.ca 613-884-3510 |613-884-3510 |123 Boxcar Cres., Russell, ON, K4R C
Jeff Behrendt jeff@jeff.ca 613-850-6330 |613-850-6330 |7 - 965 Notre Dame St., PO Box 827
Jose (Joe) Bluteau joseb@live.ca 204-513-1148 [204-513-1148 (427 Provence Ave., Embrun, ON KO0,
Kim Bowles mortgagesforallyourneeds@rogers.com 613-445-1541 |613-697-2228 |125 Corvinelli Cres, Russell, ON, K4F
Susan Browning zuskal954@gmail.com 613-445-0261 [647-297-7103 [125 Boxcar Crescent, Russell, ON K4
Maria Chesser chesser.maria@gmail.com 613-220-8583 |613-220-8583 |6 Daze St., Embrun, ON KOA 1WO0
Marty Chesser chesser.marty@gmail.com 613-443-3750 [613-220-8583 |6 Daze St., Embrun, ON KOA 1WO0
Dave Dallaway mapilgrim@hotmail.com 613-623-4015 ([613-623-4015 (860 Munro Dr. Arnprior. ON

Judy Dallaway mapilgrim@hotmail.com 613-623-4501 |613-623-4501 |860 Munro Dr. Arnprior. ON
Nicolas Daoust nicaoust@gmail.com 613-914-6065 |613-914-6065 |52 Rembrandt St., Embrun, ON KOA
Lola Desrosiers nickersonway@yahoo.ca 613-291-1196 |613-821-1829 (7029 Nickerson Way, Greely, ON, K¢
Maya Desrosiers mayadesrosiers@yahoo.ca 613-821-1829 |613-818-1521 [7029 Nickerson Way, Greely, ON, K¢
Elizabeth Ferguson flank@sympatico.ca 613-327-1130 [613-327-1130 |[173 Olde Towne Ave., Russell, ON K
Trevor Findlay tdonaldfindlay@gmail.com 613-293-6308 |613-293-6308 (4295 Gregoire Rd., Marionville, ON
Trista Georges tristageorges@yahoo.co.uk 204-333-9707 |204-333-9707 |427 Provence Ave., Embrun, ON KO
Grant Griffiths grantgriff@yahoo.ca 613-445-1959 44 Second Ave., Unit 11, Russell, ON
Diane Hayes diane@kellysboutique.ca 613-791-3079 |613-791-3079 |3 -963 Notre Dame St., PO Box 773
Pat Hunter patrick.hunter7@hotmail.com 613-445-0672 |613-295-7105 (139 Felton Cres., Russell, ON, K4R 1
Elizabeth Kola liz ottawa@yahoo.ca 613-443-5724 [613-880-1991 (1900 King St., Limoges, ON, Box 18 |
Nick Kuntz saskfarmboyl@hotmail.com 613-821-1829 [403-502-6436 (7029 Nickerson Way, Greely, ON, K¢
Diane Lacroix dianelacroix51@gmail.com 613-370-0707 [613-407-7606 |3 Nancy St., Embrun, ON KOA 1W0 |
Pierre Leroux Pierreetfils@rogers.com 613-915-1975 613-915-1975 (85 De La Rive,Embrun, Ont. KOA 1W
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Shirley Mclnnis mcinnisbske@rogers.com 613-445-0523 631 du Parc Ave., Russell ON K4R 1(
Bill Mclnnis mcinnisbske@rogers.com 613-445-0523 631 du Parc Ave., Russell ON K4R 1(
Helen Meinzinger hmeinzinger@rogers.com 613-864-6325 |613-864-6325 (2134 Maple Forest Dr., North Gowe
Max Morse maxmorse72@gmail.com 613-898-2637 [613-821-9805 [1275 Collier Cres., Ottawa, ON K4P
Sheila Peckford sheila.peckford@jdia.ca 613-866-3511 |613-866-3511 |123 Boxcar Cres., Russell, ON, K4R C
Dave Picard picbullnationals@gmail.com 613-443-0900 ([613-851-7363 (31 Loiselle St., Embrun, ON KOA 1W
Kim Picard kimjpicard@gmail.com 443-0900 291-4330 31 Loiselle St., Embrun, ON KOA 1W
Sebastien Pilon sebastien.r.pilon@gmail.com 808-5772 808-5772 20 Meadowlark, Russell, ON

Isabelle St-Amour miss_izzy@hotmail.com 613-219-9715 |613-219-9715 |28 Loiselle St., Embrun, ON KOA 1W
Rueben Tait zuskal954@gmail.com 613-445-0261 |416-834-6712 |125 Boxcar Crescent, Russell, ON K4
Michelle Taylor shelly e taylor@hotmail.com 613-818-8738 |613-818-8738 (147 Dunlop Cres, Russell, ON K4R 1|
Kitty Thorne kittythorne@yahoo.ca 613-222-9500 |613-222-9500 (24 Fleurette St., PO Box 1422 KOA
Stephen Thorne steve thorne38@hotmail.com 613-327-0178 |613-327-0178 |24 Fleurette St., PO Box 1422 KOA

Len Trembley lentrembley@rogers.com 613-445-5404 335 Castor St., Russell, ON K4R 1C1
Tammy Wall tammy.gm@live.com 613-304-6433 |613-304-6433 |102A Mill St., Box 445, Russell, ON
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Member

Alternate phone Voted-in Date Official Join Date ID
) 2006-01-24| 115857
613-843-6070 ) 1982-09-01 53391
)IC4 ) 2016-08-10| 125894
, Embrun, ON KOA 1WO0 joined Nov 2018, accep
A 1W0 joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127273
11G4 2011-08-29| 121711
IR0C4 joined dec 17, 2018 2019-03-20|] 127557
joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127266
joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127270
reinstated June 2018 1987-02-15 50251
1996-06-30] 100130
1W0 joined April 2017 2017-05-11|] 126498
1P 1A5 2008-11-10] 118778
1P 1A5 2016-05-31| 125754
4R 0B3 joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127278
K4R 1E5 joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127267
A 1W0 joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127271
| K4AR 1E1 2011-08-29| 121714
, Embrun, ON KOA 1WO0 joined March 2018 2018-05-22| 127272
ES 2011-08-29| 121715
| joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127265
1P 1A5 1999-03-24| 106268
| joined May 2018 2018-06-28| 127359
0 2011-08-29| 121721

??



33 joined June 2018 2018-06-28| 127360
33 2011-08-29| 121726
'r, ON, KOA 2T0 2010-06-01|] 120613
1C1 joined May 2017 2017-07-10| 126622
1C4 } 2016-08-10|] 125893
1 joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127268
1 joined April 2018 2018-05-22| 127276

2011-08-29| 121731

1 joined May 2018 2018-06-28| 127357
IR 0C4 Joined Dec 2018, accep, 2019-03-19| 127557
33 joined March 2018 2018-05-22| 127277
LWO } 2015-12-24| 125316
613-843-6305 2014-04-14] 123910

2013-03-12| 123016
(4R 1E1 2013-06-05 123235

Not yet 'official'

Not yet 'official'



